Mikhaël van Aken
Communications Development Manager
Email: mikhael.vanaken@wwsinternational.net
Wired & Wireless Solutions International
Level 7  6 Help St  Chatswood NSW 2067
      Tel: +61 2 9412 2100   Fax: +61 2 9403 7900
AX-6000 PowerSense™ 24 port Modular

Electrical: DC Port Power Output
Physical/ Mechanical
AX-6000 Ordering Information
AX-6224 3 Slot PowerSense™ Chassis - 19" Rackmout ready
AX-6208 1 Slot PowerSense™ Chassis
AX-6524 24 Power & Data Ports - IEEE 802.3af
AX-6516 16 Power & Data Ports - IEEE 802.3af - w/one cover plate
AX-6508   8 Power & Data Ports - IEEE 802.3af - w/two cover plates
AX-6108   8 Power & Data Ports - IEEE 802.3af
AX-6108-RM 19" Rackmount Kit for AX-6108
AX-6512HW4 12 Power & Data Ports - IEEE 802.3af - 36 watts per port
AX-6508HW4   8 Power & Data Ports - IEEE 802.3af - 36 watts per port
AX-6504HW4   4 Power & Data Ports - IEEE 802.3af - 36 watts per port
AX-6524GIG 24 Power & Data Ports - IEEE 802.3af
AX-6516GIG 16 Power & Data Ports - IEEE 802.3af
AX-6508GIG   8 Power & Data Ports - IEEE 802.3af
AX-6500    IEEE 802.3af module - 8 port
AX-6500HW4    IEEE 802.3af module - 4 port High Power - 36 watts per port
AX-6500GIG    IEEE 802.3af module - 8 port Gigabit support
AX-6201    Single Slot cover plate
AX-8858-01 PoE Connector allows a Cisco 7900 series IP phone or Cisco access point to take
AX-8858-02 PoE Connector allows a Cisco 7900 series IP phone or Cisco access point to take
For further information please contact:
Mikhaël van Aken